Position

Park & Recreation Supervisor

Park & Recreation Supervisor

Park & Recreation Coordinator

Park & Recreation Coordinator

Park & Recreation Coordinator

Park & Recreation Coordinator

Park & Recreation Coordinator

Park & Recreation Coordinator

Park & Recreation Coordinator

Director of Park and Recreation

Park & Recreation Coordinator

Staff Support Park

Staff Support Park

Staff Support Park

Park & Recreation Aide

Park & Recreation Aide

Staff Support Park

Other Positions Held Special District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Department

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Total Wages

$97,239

$86,923

$70,424

$67,457

$64,310

$56,995

$47,849

$45,150

$43,618

$37,985

$30,796

$30,153

$16,692

$10,933

$10,167

$9,991

$8,957

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,593

$17,535

$13,718

$13,452

$12,515

$10,677

$9,322

$8,900

$9,102

$8,597

$5,188

$0

$2,815

$0

$2,264

$2,241

$0



Park & Recreation Coordinator

Staff Support Park

Park & Recreation Aide

Park & Recreation Aide

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

Park/Campground

$8,285

$6,259

$6,153

$3,412

$1,670

$0

$0

$0



