Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park & Recreation Supervisor		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$97,239	\$17,593
Park & Recreation Supervisor		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$86,923	\$17,535
Park & Recreation Coordinator		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$70,424	\$13,718
Park & Recreation Coordinator		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$67,457	\$13,452
Park & Recreation Coordinator		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$64,310	\$12,515
Park & Recreation Coordinator		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$56,995	\$10,677
Park & Recreation Coordinator		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$47,849	\$9,322
Park & Recreation Coordinator		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$45,150	\$8,900
Park & Recreation Coordinator		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$43,618	\$9,102
Director of Park and Recreation		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$37,985	\$8,597
Park & Recreation Coordinator		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$30,796	\$5,188
Staff Support Park		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$30,153	\$0
Staff Support Park		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$16,692	\$2,815
Staff Support Park		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$10,933	\$0
Park & Recreation Aide		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$10,167	\$2,264
Park & Recreation Aide		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$9,991	\$2,241
Staff Support Park		Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$8,957	\$0

Park & Recreation Coordinator	Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$8,285	\$1,670
Staff Support Park	Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$6,259	\$0
Park & Recreation Aide	Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$6,153	\$0
Park & Recreation Aide	Padre Dam Municipal Water District	Park/Campground	\$3,412	\$0